Call #
14276
14351
10720
13845
11274
11275
11276
11277
11278
11671
11672
14324
14274
13074
13075
13204
13620
14278
14246

Course #

AR-H 2503-001
BI-H-1003-001
CH-H 1013-001
EC-H 2313-001
EN-H 1003-001
EN-H 1003-02
EN-H 1003-03
EN-H 1003-04
EN-H 2003-001
HI-H 1013-001
HI-H 2763-001
MA-H 2204-001
MU-H 2503-001
PH-H 1103-001
PH-H 1103-002
PS-H 2013-001
SP-H 1023-001
TH-H 2203-001
HNRS 3333
HNRS 4003-001
HNRS 4006-001
HNRS 4893-001
HNRS 4896-001

Honors Course List
Fall 2003

Course Title

Honors Fine Arts Visual

Honors Biological Science

Honors General Chemistry |
Honors Principles of Macroeconomics
Honors Freshman English |
Honors Freshman English |
Honors Freshman English |
Honors Freshman English |
Honors Introduction to Literature |
Honors World Civilization to 1660
Honors United States to 1876
Honors Calculus |

Honors Fine Arts-Music

Honors Introduction to Philosophy
Honors Introduction to Philosophy
Honors Introduction to Psychology
Honors Elementary Spanish 11
Honors Fine Arts Theatre
Expanding the Canon: Medieval and Early Modern Women
Honors Independent Study

Honors Independent Study

Honors Senior Thesis

Honors Senior Thesis

Instructor
Alyson Gill
TBD

Scott Reeve
Gary Latanich
TBD

Jerry Ball

Cyndy Hendershot

to be added as necessary to satisfy demand

Norman Stafford
Erik Gilbert
Gina Hogue
TBD

Joe Bonner

Eric Cave

David Truncellito
Robert Johnson
Ruth Owens
John O’Connell
Frances Malpezzi

Days Time

TR 0930-1045
MWF  1000-1050
TR 0930-1045
MWF  1100-1150
MWF  1100-1150
MWF  1200-1250
TR 1230-0145
TR 1230-0145
MWF  0900-0950
TR 0930-1045
MTRF 0800-0850
TR 1230-0145
MWF  0900-0950
MWF  0100-0150
TR 0930-1045
MWF  1000-1050
TR 1230--0145
TR 1100-1215

Location
LIB 103B
LIB 103B
LSE 507
BU 316
LIB 103B
LIB 103B
W 315

W 315
W 217C
W 217C
CSM 205
LIB 103B
LIB 103B
LIB 103B
ED 207
W 317
FOWL 180
LIB 103B



